Class Name

Session I: June 23 — July 3

Session II: July 7— July 18

Period 1

Period 2

Period 3

Period 4

Period 1

Period 2

Period 3

Period 4

9:00am-9:55am

10:00am-10:55am

11:10am-12:05pm

12:10pm-1:05pm

9:00am-9:55am

10:00am-10:55am

11:10am-12:05pm

12:10pm-1:05pm

Chess Skills

Computer Essentials
Dance Fitness

Get Up & Dance (6-13yrs)
Guitar (9-13 yrs)

Drama Club (6-13 yrs)
Knitting & Crochet
Karate for Kids

Let's Get Cooking

Mixed Media Art

Origami (6-13yrs)

Pottery

Reading Comprehension
Roller Blade Clinic
Roller Hockey

Science

Self Defense for Kids (6-13yrs)
Singing for Fun

Solve This

Spanish

Summer Express Glee Club
Sum Fun

Swimming

Team Sports Variety
Tennis

Writing (6-9 yrs)

Yoga

621620.1A

621650.1A

621520.1A

621630.1B

621520.1B
621740.1B

621640.1E

621750.1A

621690.1A

621510.1B

621600.1B

621610.1B
621930.1B

621540.1E

621950.1A
621770.1A

621780.1A

621770.1B

621730.1B

621560.1C

621500.1C

621620.1D
621630.1D
621550.1D

621740.1D

621510.1D
621500.1D

621570.1F

621910.1C

621760.1C

621600.1C
621690.1C

621660.1C

621710.1C
621780.1C

621710.1D

621970.1D

621620.2A

621650.2A

621520.2A

621630.2B

621560.2B

621520.2B
621740.2B

621640.2E

621750.2A

621690.2A

621950.2A
621770.2A

621780.2A

621510.2B
621500.2B

621600.2B

621610.2B
621930.2B

621770.2B

621550.2C

621620.2D
621630.2D

621560.2D

621530.2F

621740.2D

621510.2D

621570.2F

621910.2C

621760.2C

621600.2C
621690.2C

621660.2C

621710.2C
621780.2C

621710.2D

621970.2D

Class Name

Session |: June 23 — July 3

Session II: July 7— July 18

Period 1

Period 2

Period 3

Period 4

Period 1

Period 2

Period 3

Period 4

9:00am-9:55am

10:00am-10:55am

11:10am-12:05pm

12:10pm-1:05pm

9:00am-9:55am

10:00am-10:55am

11:10am-12:05pm

12:10pm-1:05pm

Chess Skills

Computer Essentials
Dance Fitness

Drama Club

Get Up & Dance (6-13yrs)
Guitar

Knitting & Crochet
Karate for Kids

Let's Get Cooking

Mixed Media Art

Origami (6-13yrs)

Pottery

Reading Comprehension
Roller Blade Clinic

Roller Hockey

Self Defense for Kids (6-13yrs)
Science

Singing for Fun

Solve This

Spanish

Study Skills (10-13yrs)
Summer Express Glee Club
Swimming (6-13yrs)
Team Sports Variety
Tennis

Water Polo (10-13yrs)
Write On (10-13yrs)

Yoga

621630.1A

621650.1A

621510.1A

621620.1B

621740.1B

621570.1E

621690.1A
621600.1A

621930.1A

621750.1B

621940.1B

621540.1E

621770.1A
621710.1A

621720.1A

621770.1B
621710.1B
621780.1B

621730.1B

621620.1C
621630.1C

621560.1C

621520.1C

621550.1D

621520.1D
621740.1D

621640.1F

621510.1C

621500.1C

621920.1C

621690.1C

621660.1C

621500.1D

621760.1D

621600.1D
621610.1D

621780.1D

621960.1D

621630.2A

621650.2A

621510.2A

621620.2B

621560.2B

621740.2B

621500.2B

621570.2E

621690.2A
621600.2A

621930.2A

621770.2A
621710.2A

621720.2A

621750.2B

621940.2B

621770.2B
621710.2B
621780.2B

621620.2C
621630.2C
621550.2C

621530.2F

621520.2C

621560.2D

621520.2D
621740.2D

621640.2F

621510.2C

621920.2C

621690.2C

621660.2C

621760.2D

621600.2D
621610.2D

621780.2D

621960.2D

408-730-7350 * Recreation.inSunnyvale.com
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